
   

Led Classes Results 2023 

 

EL01 - Best Presented Horse & Handler Under 18 years 

Charli Hebbron, Cheraton Valentina  1st 

Stella Fletcher, Moores Mozzy   2nd 

Alia Schmidt, Touch of Shady Lady  3rd 

 

EL02 - Best Presented Horse & Handler 18 years & Over 

Melanie Cobbin, Kalyani Jiva   1st 

Annalisa Bowden, Possum   2nd 

Lisa Pilbeam, Pumpkin    3rd 

Nina Harris, Jimmy Jim    3rd  

 

EL05 – Pure Arab & Arab Derivative - Gelding 

Daley Smith, Archangel    1st 

 

EL07 - Warmblood-Mare or Filly 

Brooke Morley, Oaks Karla   1st 

Melanie Cobbin, Kalyani Jiva   2nd 

Vanessa Lines, Aw Luda Arabesque  3rd 

 

EL08 - Warmblood-Gelding  

Jasmine Banner, Dante Glorioso M  1st 

 

EL10 - Other Registered – Mare or Filly 

Lisa Pilbeam, Pumpkin    1st 



   
EL13 - Unregistered - Mare or Filly  

Alia Schmidt, Touch of Shady Lady  1st 

Teresa Cunnington, Belle Eve   2nd 

Rashida Khan, Red Rocks Elsa   3rd 

 

EL14 - Unregistered - Gelding  

Annalisa Bowden, Possum   1st 

Lorraine Scott, Wynola Barrister   2nd 

 

EL16 - NT Bred - Mare or Filly  

Alia Schmidt, Touch of Shady Lady  1st 

Rashida Khan, Red Rocks Elsa   2nd 

 

    EL19 - Thoroughbred – Mare or Filly 

Karen Ruzsicska, Oakfield Sunrise  1st 

 

EL20 - Thoroughbred - Gelding 

Taylor Quill, Tindara Kayno   1st 

Michael Duckenfield, Cassilero Del Diabolo 2nd 

Angela Stringer, Andaman   3rd 

Maxine Bright, Dawn Assault   3rd 

 

EL22 - District - Mare or Filly 

Alia Schmidt, Touch of Shady Lady  1st 

Lisa Pilbeam, Pumpkin    2nd 

Stella Fletcher, Moores Mozzy   3rd 

 



   
EL23 – District – Gelding  

Jasmine Banner     1st 

Maxine Bright, Dawn Assault   2nd 

Hariet Fletcher, Wendamar Nicholas  3rd 

Annalisa Bowden, Possum   3rd 

 

EL25 – Hunter Hack – Mare or Filly  

Melanie Cobbin, Kalyani Jiva   1st 

Vanessa Lines, Aw Luda Arabesque  2nd 

Teresa Cunnington, Belle Eve   3rd 

Stella Fletcher, Moores Mozzy   3rd 

 

EL26 - Hunter Hack – Gelding 

Jasmine Banner, Dante Glorioso M  1st 

Annalisa Bowden, Possum   2nd 

Lawson Fletcher, Riddles Pistol   3rd 

 

EL28 – Show Hack - Mare or Filly 

Charli Hebbron, Cheraton Valentina  1st 

Karen Ruzsicska, Oakfield Sunrise  2nd 

Brooke Morley, Oaks Karla   3rd 

 

EL29 – Show Hack - Gelding 

Taylor Quill, Tindara Kayno   1st 

Michael Duckenfield, Olivers Twists  2nd 

Maxine Bright, Dawn Assault   3rd 

 



   
EL34 - Quarterhorse - Mare or Filly  

Bailey Howie, Miss Elle Kat  1st 

 

EL35 - Quarterhorse - Gelding  

Annalisa Papadakis, Valour Hes High Voltage 1st 

Hamish Fletcher, Chasin Acres   2nd 

 

EL37 - Registered Paint - Mare or Filly 

Stella Fletcher, Moores Mozzy   1st 

 

EL40 – Heavy Horse - Mare or Filly 

Teresa Cunnington, Belle Eve  1st 

 

EL43 – Registered Riding or Welsh Pony – Mare or Filly  

Charli Hebbron, Cheraton Valentina  1st 

 

EL44 – Registered Riding or Welsh Pony – Gelding 

Hariet Fletcher, Wendamar Nicholas  1st 

 

EL45 – Coloured Horse – Stallion or Colt 

Rashida Khan, Knock N Out Zeds   1st 

 

EL46 – Coloured Horse – Mare or Filly 

Rashida Khan, Riverdowns D’Arwen   1st 

 

 


